
Braekeveld Tom

Claeys James

Klino Davor

Declercq Gauthier

2005

2001

2013

2195

TENNIS- EN PA

T.C. BLANKENB

OSTEND TENN

PADEL CLUB V

2163287

2200364

0526869

2260187

B1

C1

A1

C2

1

Deryckere Maarten

Ramon Florian

Bonte Olivier

De Vuyst Henk

2195

2197

2199

2031

PADEL CLUB V

GOLDEN POINT

PADELCLUB HO

T.C. ST-MICHIE

2210708

2190171

0238091

0266173

A2

D2

B2

D1 2

1095

730

2931

3324

900

1707

2036

947

Deryckere Maarten

Klino Davor

Ramon Florian

Declercq Gauthier

6/4 - 6/3

6/4 - 6/4

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/2 - 6/2

6/4 - 6/4

4/6 - 6/2 - 10/6

1/
Club : 2090 T.C. KOKSIJDE  Wedstrijdleider : 0816113 Viaene Ann
Tornooi : 202220907 Padel Tour 1 Koksijde van 16/05/2022 tot 22/05/2022

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 5 van P200 tot P300
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Declercq Gauthier

6/0 - 6/3

De Coen Brecht

Maes Matthew

Vanhoecke Kobe

Lefevere Guillaume

2040

2001

2013

2195

T.C. OLYMPOS

T.C. BLANKENB

OSTEND TENN

PADEL CLUB V

2237383

0252951

0519758

2154244

B1

C1

A1

C2

11137

3497

3533

3324

Ho Thanh Khuong

Verschoore Nicolas

Lopes De Macedo Roberto

Jaques Michiel

2195

2197

2067

2031

PADEL CLUB V

GOLDEN POINT

T.C. STADEN

T.C. ST-MICHIE

0290614

2211146

0708289

0209130

A2

D2

B2

D1 2

1444

2003

2181

2309

Ho Thanh Khuong

Vanhoecke Kobe

Verschoore Nicolas

Lefevere Guillaume

Deryckere Maarten
Ho Thanh Khuong

Declercq Gauthier
Lefevere Guillaume

Lefevere Guillaume

1


